12 Different Measurement Functions :
AC/DC Voltage, AC/DC Current, AC+DC Voltage/Current, 2W/4W Resistance,
Continuity Beeper, Diode Test, Capacitance, Frequency, Temperature
120,000 Counts, VFD Display
Dual Measurement/Dual Display
The Basic Precision of DC Voltage : 0.012%
Selectable Measurement Speeds, the Mmaximum : 320 Readings/s
True RMS (AC, AC+DC) Measurements

2. 20% overrange on all ranges, except 750V/10A range
3. Accuracy: ± (% of Reading + Digits)
ORDERING INFORMATION
10m�
General
SPECIFICATIONS (*1)
GTL-108A  4Wire Test Lead (Kelvin Clip), Approx. 1100mm
GTL-205   Temperature probe adaptor with thermocouple (K-type), Approx. 1000mm
GTL-232   RS-232C Cable, 9-pin female to 9-pin, null modem for computer, Approx. 2000mm
GTL-246   USB Cable, A-B type, Approx. 1200mm
GRA-422   Rack Adapter Panel (19” 2U)
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES